LRP
Circulating Pump
CONTENTS
1. Introduzione ......................................................... 2
2. Istruzioni di sicurezza .................................. 2
3.  Struttura del prodotto ................................... 2
4. Parametri tecnici ........................................... 3
5. Precauzioni .................................................. 3

12).The liquids transferred may be hot and is under high pressure. First
empty the liquids in the system or close the cutoff valve before
moving and disassembling the pump, to avoid scalding.
13).The hot liquids under high pressure flow out once the discharge plug
is removed. Make sure the hot liquids will not result in personal injury
or cause damage to other components.
14).Make sure the pump is disconnected from the socket when adjusting the
speed.
15).When the pump has not been used for extended period, shut off the valve
at the pump inlet and power source is disconnected.
16).Keep out of reach of children after installation of the pump.
17).The pump shall be placed in a dry, ventilated and cool place at normal
temperature.
B
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D
LRP15-40/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP15-40B/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP20-40/130 130 130 125 G1.25
LRP25-40/130 130 130 125 G1.5
LRP25-40/180 130 180 125 G1.5
LRP32-40/180 135 180 125 G2
LRP15-50/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP15-50B/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP20-50/130 130 130 125 G1.25
LRP25-50/130 130 130 125 G1.5
LRP25-50/180 130 180 125 G1.5
LRP32-50/180 135 180 125 G2
LRP15-60K/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP25-60K/130 130 130 125 G1.5
LRP15-60/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP15-60B/130 130 130 125 G1
LRP20-60/130 130 130 125 G1.25
LRP25-60/130 130 130 125 G1.5
LRP25-60/180 130 180 125 G1.5
LRP32-60/180 135 180 125 G2
LRP25-70/130 130 130 125 G1.5
LRP25-70/180 130 180 125 G1.5
LRP32-70/180 135 180 125 G2
LRP25-80/180 154 180 134 G1.5
LRP32-80/180 168 180 137 G2
LRP25-120/180 155 180 148 G1.5
LRP25-120A/180 155 180 148 G1
LRP
Circulating Pump
E
A
C
4. Technical Parameters
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm)
LRP21-40F/120 130 120 125 80 M10
LRP21-50F/120 130 120 125 80 M10
LRP21-60F/120 130 120 125 80 M10
LRP21-70F/120 130 120 125 80 M10
  C Φ20
F
  E
Φ15
D A
C A
D
Model A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D
LRP15-90A/160 129 160 120 G0.75
D
B
Model Input Power(W) Max. Flow
(L/min)

LRP32-40/180 74 54 34 58/42/30 4.0/3.5/2.3 Φ21 2
LRP21-70F/120 150 130 105 67/50/37 6.3/6/5.2  1.5
LRP25-70/130 150 130 105 67/50/37 6.3/6/5.2 Φ25 1.5
LRP25-70/180 150 130 105 67/50/37 6.3/6/5.2 Φ25 1.5
LRP32-70/180 150 130 105 67/50/37 6.3/6/5.2 Φ32 2
LRP25-80/180 200 190 160 115/100/60 7.1/6.5/5.5 Φ21 1.5
LRP32-80/180 270 245 160 164/100/60 7/6.8/5.4 Φ25 2
LRP32-80F/220 270 245 160 167/100/60 7.3/6.8/5.4  2
LRP36-80F/200 270 245 160 150/100/60 7.3/6.8/5.4 Φ25 2
LRP40-80F/250 270 245 160 158/100/60 7.3/6.8/5.4 Φ32 2
LRP25-120/180 270 245 160 65/38/22.5 11.4/10/6.3 Φ28 1.5
LRP15-90A/160 120 25 9 Φ15 0.75
LRP25-120A/180 270 245 160 65/38/22.5 11.4/10/6.3 Φ28 1.5
D
 B
Φ100 Φ19 71 191.5 150 220 LRP32-80F/220
E(mm) C(mm) A(mm) Model B(mm) D(mm) F(mm)
LRP36-80F/200 138 64 Φ90
Φ110 Φ19 78 196.5 155 250 LRP40-80F/250
Φ11.5 174.5 200
B
6 7